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 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse BK
1 05-17337 Rene Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 149 150 299 / 20
2 05-25219 Simon Kjær 940-Samsø Skytteforening 150 149 299 / 21
3 05-74137 Morten Frislev Andersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 150 149 299 / 17
4 05-25374 Arne Øster 940-Samsø Skytteforening 146 149 295 / 22
5 05-78867 Casper Lahn 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 145 149 294 / 11
6 05-18351 Esben Friis Sørensen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 147 147 294 / 14
7 05-17963 Mathias Wilson Pape 101-Randers Skyttekreds 147 146 293 / 13
8 05-25246 Nicolai Egeris 940-Samsø Skytteforening 147 144 291 / 11
9 05-71969 Tjalfe Christian Kramer Jensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 145 143 288 / 9
10 05-17990 Marcus Ranch Rasmussen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 142 144 286 / 14
11 05-75355 Louise L. Rasmussen 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 140 143 283 / 3
12 05-81133 Kristoffer Jensen 008-Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 135 139 274 / 3
13 05-74917 Martin Lynggaard 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 138 133 271 / 4
14 05-81353 Jens Peter Ask Sørensen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 123 128 251 / 0
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse JUN
1 05-25849 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 150 150 300 / 23
2 05-25297 Lasse Bertelsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 150 150 300 / 22
3 05-17365 Camilla Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 149 149 298 / 15
4 05-25314 Jesper B. Mikkelsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 148 149 297 / 17
5 05-78122 Emil Saaby 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 148 146 294 / 12
6 05-52514 Pia Nielsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 145 147 292 / 16
7 05-73110 Rasmus Henriksen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 146 145 291 / 12
8 05-25288 Lone Ditlevsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 147 144 291 / 10
9 05-25277 Martin Bertelsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 144 146 290 / 9
10 05-21417 Morten Christensen 008-Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 146 140 286 / 3
11 05-22978 Thomas Bruun Henriksen 118-Lyngby Skyttekreds 141 144 285 / 11
12 05-23055 Karina Rye Nielsen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 140 144 284 / 9
13 05-79241 Benn Stege 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 143 138 281 / 9
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse UNG
1 05-25387 Anders Alexandersen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 137 137 274 / 7
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 1
1 05-43922 Henning Møller 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 147 146 293 / 11
2 05-24021 Karin Pedersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 145 146 291 / 12
3 05-24889 John Matthiesen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 148 143 291 / 9
4 05-25639 Carsten Hauge 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 146 144 290 / 9
5 05-25211 Svend Bissø 940-Samsø Skytteforening 137 144 281 / 8
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 2
1 05-25251 Morten Christensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 143 146 289 / 10
2 05-17356 Gitte Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 139 143 282 / 7
3 05-18368 Erik Andersen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 141 141 282 / 5
4 05-17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 135 143 278 / 8
5 05-25202 Torben Kristensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 135 137 272 / 5
 



 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse 3
1 05-17359 Finn Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 137 134 271 / 7
2 05-23783 Daniel Janerka 115-Grenå Skyttekreds 138 132 270 / 9
3 05-76000 Kim Henriksen 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 129 132 261 / 5
4 05-60506 Kasper Guldbæk 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 132 128 260 / 3
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V1
1 05-25323 Jenny Bissø 940-Samsø Skytteforening 150 150 300 / 24
2 05-25728 Jørgen Mahler 944-Århus Riffelskytte Klub 149 150 299 / 20
3 05-26116 Arne Christensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 149 150 299 / 19
4 05-17325 Henning Lausten 101-Randers Skyttekreds 150 149 299 / 14
5 05-17793 Poul Thomadsen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 149 149 298 / 20
6 05-25369 Bjarne Andersen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 148 149 297 / 16
7 05-25302 Knud Møller 940-Samsø Skytteforening 147 149 296 / 16
8 05-18344 Finn Dollerup 903-VFB Århus Skyttelaug 147 149 296 / 14
9 05-24407 Vagn Mikkelsen 944-Århus Riffelskytte Klub 145 149 294 / 16
10 05-26133 Svend Borgbjerg 944-Århus Riffelskytte Klub 146 147 293 / 13
11 05-25326 Jan O Jørgensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 146 146 292 / 8
12 05-23116 Jens Roland Jensen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 145 145 290 / 12
13 05-25723 Kirsten Hviid 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 143 145 288 / 8
14 05-26011 Finn Kønig 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 144 144 288 / 11
15 05-25135 Niels Juul Christensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 142 143 285 / 9
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse V2
1 05-17344 Maja Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 146 146 292 / 10
2 05-23956 Bent Knudsen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 144 146 290 / 9
3 05-25734 Jens Hviid 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 141 146 287 / 7
4 05-25108 Jørgen Solsbæk 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 140 146 286 / 10
5 05-23019 Henning Andersen 118-Lyngby Skyttekreds 141 143 284 / 8
6 05-24694 Gunnar S. Hansen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 130 142 272 / 6
7 05-25436 Per Hansen 902-Odder Skytteforening 130 140 270 / 2
8 05-26447 Benny Lykke 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 125 129 254 / 3
9 05-26005 Hans H. Therkelsen 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 129 120 249 / 1
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK1
1 05-78439 Connie Jensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 149 146 295 / 13
2 05-76345 Karsten Lynggaard 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 147 147 294 / 12
3 05-24912 Birgitte Lykke 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 148 146 294 / 11
4 05-23461 Per Jensen 115-Grenå Skyttekreds 147 145 292 / 11
5 05-24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 145 144 289 / 7
6 05-18341 Flemming Lauritsen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 138 146 284 / 7
 
 200m Gevær - Mesterskab Klasse ÅK2
1 05-23027 Brit Henriksen 118-Lyngby Skyttekreds 144 145 289 / 11
2 05-82617 Gert Overdahl Andersen 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 143 142 285 / 9
3 05-24055 Emmy Pedersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 142 140 282 / 9
4 05-84598 Bo Stege 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 139 141 280 / 7
5 05-77569 Henning Dam 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 138 138 276 / 4
6 05-81545 Betina Stege 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 140 136 276 / 12
7 05-24986 Keld Lykke Rasmussen 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 134 141 275 / 6
8 05-23063 Flemming Nielsen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 138 136 274 / 4
9 05-23142 Bjarne R. Olesen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 134 138 272 / 6
10 05-21650 Kim Sau Therkelsen 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 126 131 257 / 1
11 05-80741 Krista Enevoldsen 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 116 115 231 / 0
12 05-23007 John Petersen 118-Lyngby Skyttekreds 118 112 230 / 0



13 05-82497 Jens B. Holst 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 109 116 225 / 3
14 05-80740 Ejvind Stubberup 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 109 114 223 / 2
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse BK
1 05-25219 Simon Kjær 940-Samsø Skytteforening 150 / 11
2 05-74137 Morten Frislev Andersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 150 / 9
3 05-17337 Rene Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 149 / 10
4 05-25246 Nicolai Egeris 940-Samsø Skytteforening 147 / 7
5 05-17963 Mathias Wilson Pape 101-Randers Skyttekreds 147 / 5
6 05-18351 Esben Friis Sørensen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 147 / 5
7 05-25374 Arne Øster 940-Samsø Skytteforening 146 / 11
8 05-71969 Tjalfe Christian Kramer Jensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 145 / 6
9 05-78867 Casper Lahn 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 145 / 6
10 05-17990 Marcus Ranch Rasmussen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 142 / 7
11 05-75355 Louise L. Rasmussen 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 140 / 1
12 05-74917 Martin Lynggaard 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 138 / 3
13 05-81133 Kristoffer Jensen 008-Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 135 / 2
14 05-81353 Jens Peter Ask Sørensen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 123 / 0
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse JUN
1 05-25297 Lasse Bertelsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 150 / 11
2 05-25849 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 150 / 10
3 05-17365 Camilla Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 149 / 6
4 05-25314 Jesper B. Mikkelsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 148 / 7
5 05-78122 Emil Saaby 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 148 / 7
6 05-25288 Lone Ditlevsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 147 / 6
7 05-73110 Rasmus Henriksen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 146 / 7
8 05-21417 Morten Christensen 008-Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 146 / 1
9 05-52514 Pia Nielsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 145 / 8
10 05-25277 Martin Bertelsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 144 / 5
11 05-79241 Benn Stege 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 143 / 5
12 05-22978 Thomas Bruun Henriksen 118-Lyngby Skyttekreds 141 / 4
13 05-23055 Karina Rye Nielsen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 140 / 4
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse UNG
1 05-25387 Anders Alexandersen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 137 / 4
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse 1
1 05-24889 John Matthiesen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 148 / 3
2 05-43922 Henning Møller 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 147 / 8
3 05-325639 Carsten Hauge 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 146 / 5
4 05-25639 Carsten Hauge 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 146 / 5
5 05-24021 Karin Pedersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 145 / 6
6 05-25211 Svend Bissø 940-Samsø Skytteforening 137 / 5
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse 2
1 05-25251 Morten Christensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 143 / 4
2 05-18368 Erik Andersen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 141 / 3
3 05-17356 Gitte Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 139 / 4
4 05-17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 135 / 5
5 05-25202 Torben Kristensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 135 / 1
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse 3
1 05-23783 Daniel Janerka 115-Grenå Skyttekreds 138 / 4
2 05-17359 Finn Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 137 / 5



3 05-60506 Kasper Guldbæk 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 132 / 1
4 05-76000 Kim Henriksen 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 129 / 0
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse V1
1 05-25323 Jenny Bissø 940-Samsø Skytteforening 150 / 10
2 05-17325 Henning Lausten 101-Randers Skyttekreds 150 / 8
3 05-26116 Arne Christensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 149 / 9
4 05-25728 Jørgen Mahler 944-Århus Riffelskytte Klub 149 / 8
5 05-17793 Poul Thomadsen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 149 / 8
6 05-25369 Bjarne Andersen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 148 / 7
7 05-18344 Finn Dollerup 903-VFB Århus Skyttelaug 147 / 7
8 05-25302 Knud Møller 940-Samsø Skytteforening 147 / 6
9 05-26133 Svend Borgbjerg 944-Århus Riffelskytte Klub 146 / 7
10 05-25326 Jan O Jørgensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 146 / 4
11 05-24407 Vagn Mikkelsen 944-Århus Riffelskytte Klub 145 / 10
12 05-23116 Jens Roland Jensen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 145 / 5
13 05-26011 Finn Kønig 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 144 / 4
14 05-25723 Kirsten Hviid 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 143 / 3
15 05-25135 Niels Juul Christensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 142 / 4
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse V2
1 05-17344 Maja Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 146 / 6
2 05-23956 Bent Knudsen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 144 / 4
3 05-23019 Henning Andersen 118-Lyngby Skyttekreds 141 / 3
4 05-25734 Jens Hviid 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 141 / 2
5 05-25108 Jørgen Solsbæk 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 140 / 4
6 05-24694 Gunnar S. Hansen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 130 / 2
7 05-25436 Per Hansen 902-Odder Skytteforening 130 / 1
8 05-26005 Hans H. Therkelsen 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 129 / 0
9 05-26447 Benny Lykke 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 125 / 2
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse ÅK1
1 05-78439 Connie Jensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 149 / 9
2 05-24912 Birgitte Lykke 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 148 / 3
3 05-23461 Per Jensen 115-Grenå Skyttekreds 147 / 6
4 05-76345 Karsten Lynggaard 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 147 / 5
5 05-24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 145 / 2
6 05-18341 Flemming Lauritsen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 138 / 3
 
 200m Gevær - Klasse ÅK2
1 05-23027 Brit Henriksen 118-Lyngby Skyttekreds 144 / 3
2 05-82617 Gert Overdahl Andersen 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 143 / 6
3 05-24055 Emmy Pedersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 142 / 5
4 05-81545 Betina Stege 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 140 / 7
5 05-84598 Bo Stege 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 139 / 3
6 05-23063 Flemming Nielsen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 138 / 4
7 05-77569 Henning Dam 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 138 / 2
8 05-23142 Bjarne R. Olesen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 134 / 1
9 05-24986 Keld Lykke Rasmussen 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 134 / 0
10 05-21650 Kim Sau Therkelsen 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 126 / 0
11 05-23007 John Petersen 118-Lyngby Skyttekreds 118 / 0
12 05-80741 Krista Enevoldsen 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 116 / 0
13 05-82497 Jens B. Holst 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 109 / 1
14 05-80740 Ejvind Stubberup 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 109 / 0
 



 300m Gevær - Klasse BK
1 05-25246 Nicolai Egeris 940-Samsø Skytteforening 147 / 4
2 05-25219 Simon Kjær 940-Samsø Skytteforening 146 / 4
3 05-25374 Arne Øster 940-Samsø Skytteforening 145 / 2
4 05-78867 Casper Lahn 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 144 / 2
5 05-17337 Rene Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 141 / 1
6 05-17963 Mathias Wilson Pape 101-Randers Skyttekreds 140 / 1
7 05-24777 Nikolaj Lystlund 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 139 / 3
8 05-18351 Esben Friis Sørensen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 137 / 1
9 05-74137 Morten Frislev Andersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 133 / 2
10 05-81133 Kristoffer Jensen 008-Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 129 / 3
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse JUN
1 05-25297 Lasse Bertelsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 148 / 2
2 05-25387 Anders Alexandersen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 147 / 6
3 05-25314 Jesper B. Mikkelsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 146 / 3
4 05-25849 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 145 / 4
5 05-17365 Camilla Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 141 / 3
6 05-78122 Emil Saaby 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 141 / 3
7 05-25277 Martin Bertelsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 140 / 5
8 05-52514 Pia Nielsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 138 / 4
9 05-25288 Lone Ditlevsen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 132 / 1
10 05-21417 Morten Christensen 008-Ry-Emborg Skytteforening 105 / 1
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse 1
1 05-43922 Henning Møller 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 279 / 7
2 05-24021 Karin Pedersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 277 / 6
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse 2
1 05-24889 John Matthiesen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 271 / 5
2 05-25211 Svend Bissø 940-Samsø Skytteforening 269 / 4
3 05-25251 Morten Christensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 269 / 3
4 05-17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 263 / 5
5 05-18368 Erik Andersen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 259 / 4
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse 3
1 05-25639 Carsten Hauge 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 264 / 1
2 05-76000 Kim Henriksen 907-Skanderborg-Stilling Skyttefor 257 / 2
3 05-17356 Gitte Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 252 / 2
4 05-23783 Daniel Janerka 115-Grenå Skyttekreds 246 / 3
5 05-17359 Finn Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 245 / 2
6 05-60506 Kasper Guldbæk 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 243 / 3
7 05-25202 Torben Kristensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 243 / 1
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse VET
1 05-18344 Finn Dollerup 903-VFB Århus Skyttelaug 148 / 8
2 05-17325 Henning Lausten 101-Randers Skyttekreds 146 / 3
3 05-25323 Jenny Bissø 940-Samsø Skytteforening 144 / 8
4 05-25369 Bjarne Andersen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 143 / 4
5 05-26116 Arne Christensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 143 / 4
6 05-25728 Jørgen Mahler 944-Århus Riffelskytte Klub 143 / 3
7 05-25302 Knud Møller 940-Samsø Skytteforening 142 / 3
8 05-17793 Poul Thomadsen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 141 / 2
9 05-23956 Bent Knudsen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 138 / 2
10 05-25135 Niels Juul Christensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 138 / 0



11 05-17344 Maja Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 137 / 3
12 05-23116 Jens Roland Jensen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 135 / 2
13 05-25108 Jørgen Solsbæk 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 133 / 1
14 05-25734 Jens Hviid 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 132 / 2
15 05-25326 Jan O Jørgensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 132 / 1
16 05-26011 Finn Kønig 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 128 / 0
17 05-25436 Per Hansen 902-Odder Skytteforening 127 / 0
18 05-24694 Gunnar S. Hansen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 116 / 0
19 05-26447 Benny Lykke 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 114 / 0
20 05-26005 Hans H. Therkelsen 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 91 / 0
 
 300m Gevær - Klasse ÅKL
1 05-18341 Flemming Lauritsen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 143 / 3
2 05-24912 Birgitte Lykke 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 143 / 3
3 05-24583 Bruno Grove Nielsen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 141 / 1
4 05-24055 Emmy Pedersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 138 / 4
5 05-23461 Per Jensen 115-Grenå Skyttekreds 137 / 3
6 05-78439 Connie Jensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 137 / 3
7 05-23142 Bjarne R. Olesen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 132 / 1
8 05-23063 Flemming Nielsen 116-Midtdjurs Skytteforening 128 / 1
9 05-82617 Gert Overdahl Andersen 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 128 / 1
10 05-21650 Kim Sau Therkelsen 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 117 / 0
11 05-80740 Ejvind Stubberup 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 93 / 0
12 05-80741 Krista Enevoldsen 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 83 / 0
13 05-82497 Jens B. Holst 923-Sporvejenes Idrætsforening 68 / 0
 
 300m Nordisk Program - Klasse UNG
1 05-25849 Helene K. D. Sørensen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 307 / 88
2 05-25387 Anders Alexandersen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 259 / 79
 
 300m Nordisk Program - Klasse 2
1 05-24021 Karin Pedersen 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 320 / 94
2 05-25639 Carsten Hauge 922-Beder-Malling Skyttforening 314 / 87
3 05-25251 Morten Christensen 940-Samsø Skytteforening 305 / 84
4 05-25211 Svend Bissø 940-Samsø Skytteforening 270 / 73
5 05-17339 Preben Chemnitz Hansen 101-Randers Skyttekreds 255 / 77
6 05-60506 Kasper Guldbæk 901-Skytteklubben DSB/ASF 254 / 64


